
 
 

  
  

 
 

 

   www.madisonwater.org    ‐    119  East  Olin  Avenue,   Madison,  WI   53713‐1431   ‐    TEL  608.266.4651    ‐     FAX   608.266.4426 

 

ADDENDUM 3    
CONTRACT NO. 7452:  LAKEVIEW RESERVOIR PIPELINE IMPROVEMENTS PHASE 2   Page 1 of 1 
  
 

 
 

April 5, 2017 
 

 
NOTICE OF ADDENDUM 

ADDENDUM 3 
 

CONTRACT NO. 7452 
LAKEVIEW RESERVOIR PIPELINE IMPROVMENTS PHASE 2 

 
 

Revise and amend the contract document(s) for the above project as stated in this addendum, otherwise, 
the original document shall remain in effect. 

 
CHANGES TO THE PROPOSAL: 
 

 Revise Bid Item # 20221: TOPSOIL from quantity (50) to (7600) 
  

CHANGES TO THE ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE: 
 

 Revise from $1,000,257.50 to $1,038,300.00 
 

 
Please acknowledge this addendum on page E1 of the contract documents and/or in Section E:  Bidder’s 
Acknowledgement on Bid Express. 
 
Electronic version of these documents can be found on the Bid Express web site at: 
 
http://www.bidexpress.com 
 
If you are unable to download plan revisions associated with the addendum, please contact the 
Engineering office at 608-266-4751 to receive the material by another route.   
 

            

 
 

Alan L. Larson, PE, BCEE 
Principal Engineer, Madison Water Utility 


